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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
3.50
Green (default)
Push in Design
Without
3.50*(P-1)+4.2
7.7
229
02P~20P

Single level
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HEEN (UL/CUL*?%E‘EB,%H)(A)
/BB ER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAEEER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
S/NETNER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320

320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.25
0.75
0.4x2.5
8~10

300

24
16
24
16

YES
120
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

SEBEITHERE (°C) -40

FIREEBAH (AWG) 24~16

XAE B EBAR (V) 300

XA EMBAE (A) 8
CULRFEZ2H

HILEEBAH (AWG) 24~16

XAEEEBAR (V) 300

RAEEMBAE (A) 8
VDERFESH

FRILEE (mm?2) 0.2~15

KATE B (V) 320

REER (A) 8
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